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Ally Riegert

Chiara Porco
Madison Sheardown
Carol Lock

Mara Camarata
Eliane Sun

Crystal Wen

Ashlyn Kelly
Mackenzie Lockston
Ines Hung

Kayley Yiu

Chloe Ollier
Anastasia Baillie
Eva Bruno

Jane Hannah Xu
Kayla Cheung
Elizabeth Morvan
Ally Strachan

Club

Hamilton SC

Hamilton SC

London SC

Thornhill FSC

Milton SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mariposa School of Skating
YRSA WC

Milton SC

Orillia FSC

North York Skating Academy
Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

Port Credit FSC

Barrie SC

Glenn Fortin

Date: 1-Mar-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX

February 28 to March 1, 2020

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1-U13)
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Category Result Summary
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Points

26.40
25.62
22.82
22.72
22.38
21.21
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16.14
15.67
15.29
12.30

Trevor Crowe



